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

TARZANA  |  $1,269,000
Welcome to the seclusion on a cul-de-sac 2 story family 
home w/3 + 2 & 1+1 on first level.
EKATERINA NALBANDOVA  (310) 666-8380

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,599,000
South of the Blvd! 5BR+4BA home on gorgeous park-
like grounds with pool and spa!
AIMEE LANE & SHERI WEGAND  (323) 868-8450

SANTA MONICA  |  $16,500,000
Spanish revival oceanfront estate w/pool. Updated 
kitchen & bath. Also avail. for lease.
DON RICHSTONE & DAVID SOLOMON  (310) 457-4264

SANTA BARBARA  |  $11,500,000
HopeRanchElegance.com A fine example of old world 
charm w/ modern day amenities on 8 acres
LINDA LORENZEN  (805) 886-1842

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES  |  $1,975,000
1 Level home with a circular driveway and a huge flat 
yard
JANE ANGEL  (310) 292-2290

REDONDO BEACH  |  $1,199,000
4BD/2.5BA | Freestanding Townhome | 4 Block to 
Waterfront
LESLIE WEBER & TARA BUCCI  (310) 463-0995

PASADENA  |  $1,928,000
New home in Brookmere gated community at Johnston 
Lake. 4BR, 3BA, cascading bkyd waterfall
SCOTT JAMES & CHRIS STILLMARK  (626) 327-1836
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage.

ARCHITECT: YAIR KOSHET

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $2,650,000

Lynne Weiss & Steven Heravi (818) 371-7812 

Guard gated Westchester County! Over 10k sq.ft! 5bd,10ba. 
Pool/spa. www.20546Chatsboro.com

ARCHITECT: PAUL R. WILL IAMS

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,559,000

Chris Abbott (323) 210-1430 

Architect Paul R. Williams. Grand style with sophistication, 
updated kitchen and bathrooms

ARCHITECT: DESIGNARC

MANDALAY SHORES  |  $3,695,000

Ariel & Karen (805) 746-2070 

Beachfront DesignARC, AIA award-winning modern home.  
4,000+ sf with spectacular views.

ARCHITECTURAL HOMES OF THE WEEK

ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN

What do The Grove, The Americana at 
Brand, and 2,000 California homes have 

in common? Katherine Anne Lewis, a 20+ year 
master practitioner of Feng Shui (pronounced 
“Fung Shway”). The 4,000-year-old Chinese art 
of placement creates harmony and balance in 
one’s home, office, or other structures. The system 

identifies nine life areas: wealth, fame, love and marriage, family, health, 
creativity and children, knowledge, career, helpful people and travel. The 
basic principles include utilizing specific colors and elements to create 
positive “chi” (energy) to enhance these sectors--improved health, greater 
wealth, etc. Implement two simple tips right now and “feel” the difference. 
Each time you open your front door, termed the “mouth of chi,” you want 
to bring in positive, “health chi”.  Therefore, remove the cobwebs, replace 
burned out lights, and don’t store bikes, firewood or chairs nearby. You’ll 
walk easily through your front door and feel immediately relaxed. In the 
bedroom, remove everything from under your bed! Luggage, boxes of 
clothes, and old tax returns create “closed chi” which translates into feeling 
tired. Since you sleep 6 to 9 hours, energy needs to flow evenly and easily 
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
310-285-7508 
Homes@JadeMills.com
CalBRE #00526877

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a 
subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker 
does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the 
accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker 
Residential Brokerage.

Rosana Clawson 
323-371-2846

Rosana@RosanaClawson.com
CalBRE #01953888

Fabulous Contemporary Retreat
2239 Benedict Canyon Drive, Beverly Hills PO

$3,595,000
Open Tuesday 11-2

Mills - 2239 Benedict Canyon - V1.indd   1 8/2/2016   5:06:03 PM
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TANIA FERRIS
310-713-8234 

TaniaFerris68@aol.com
CalBRE#00664167

2342 CANYONBACK ROAD, LA 90049

www.2342Canyonback.com
$2,495,000

New X! Never before on Market. Absolutely sensational Country Club, City and Mountain Views throughout.
4400sqft, 5 fabulous ensuite bedrooms, 6.50 baths. Tremendous interior scale & volume with high 25ft ceilings, expansive 
rooms, huge picture windows and tall doors. Charming large backyard with grassy lawn, entertainers patio and tranquil 
viewing terrace all overlooking scenic views. Luxurious Master Retreat with big sitting room, 2 spacious baths + walk-in 
closets. Great Brentwood Value at $567/sqft

OPEN TUESDAY, AUGUST 9TH
11AM-2PM

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the 
Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT 
LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews 
International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy 
of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from 
public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal 
inspection and with appropriate professionals. 

MOUNTAINGATE IN BRENTWOOD

5BR, 6.50BA COUNTRY FRENCH VIEW VILLA

Mountaingate ~ The Westside’s park-like enclave of luxury 
residences with 24HR Security Patrol, Tennis Courts, 

Community Pool/Spa

Ferris - 2342 Canyonback - MLS.indd   1 8/3/2016   2:37:51 PM
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TANIA FERRIS
310-713-8234 

TaniaFerris68@aol.com
CalBRE#00664167

12540 THE VISTA, LOS ANGELES 90049

WWW.12540TheVista.com
$1,595,000

NewX!**1st time on Market** 24HR guard-gated SEC. Best location! Sensational Golf Course, 
Mountain & City Views. Beautiful 2BR + DEN,2.50BA Townhome Villa with nearly 2800sqft. Bright, 
dramatic interior w/an open expansive flow, grand scale, high ceilings, crown moldings, HW 
floors, 2 FP’s, & large picture windows. Impressive Living Room together with an entertainers 
formal Dining Room. Big chef’s center-island kitchen + eating area. Huge Den w/wet bar. 
Wonderful Veranda overlooking fabulous vistas leads to a lovely low-maintenance backyard 
with private SPA. Garden-side Master suite + 2nd BR suite open directly to the backyard. 2-car 
direct-entry garage. 
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

Now expanded and re-envisioned as the new incarnation of Hollywood 
Regency, this 6000 sq ft view estate provides Theater, Infi nity Pool, 
classic curvature on terraces and living rm windows and perhaps the 

widest frontage in all of Outpost.  Stunningly tasteful.
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M ICA RAB INEAU

mica@micarabineau.com

www.micarabineau.com 

323.816.5868 |  bre#:01489710

6640 WHITLEY TER, LOS ANGELES
Just Reduced to $2,099,000

3535 MULTIVIEW DR, LOS ANGELES
Proudly Offered at $2,295,000
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This line is the top of our footer and NO information should fall 
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Acceptable Banner Options and Layout
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Myriad Pro, Regular 
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All Caps 
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and 
features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331 

JOEL&DORITCOOPER
310.968.2401/310.990.4655

Joel@JoelCooper.com | Dorit@DoritCooper.com
www.JoelAndDoritCooper.com

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

NEW LISTING
Elevated above the street, you are welcomed into this bright & inviting 2,813 sq.ft. home 
(per public records) within the prestigious Beverlywood Homeowners Association. Tastefully 
remodeled in 2007, this 4 bedroom home features a hotel inspired master suite with 
two spacious walk-in-closets, sumptuous master bathroom plus 3 additional light-filled 
bedrooms. Enjoy comforts of spacious gourmet kitchen with professional appliance package, 
open living areas with vaulted ceiling, walls of windows, skylights and private landscaped 
backyard. Homeowner has recently installed custom entertainment system. 
Don’t wait to tour this very desirable turn-key home! 

2332 Castle Heights Ave  | Beverlywood Offered at $2,195,000

R e f re s h m e n t s  S e r ve d
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Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$2,289,000  |  17980 Rancho Street, Encino  |  7BD/4½BA 
Amalia Khachikian  |  818.380.2165

$2,195,000  |  2332 Castle Heights Ave, Beverlywood  |  4BD/3BA 
Joel & Dorit Cooper  |  310.968.2401

$7,995,000  |  1096 Lakeview Canyon Rd, Wstlk Vlg  |  8BD/6½BA 
Howard Zuckerman  |  310.710.8415

$2,495,000  |  9607 Wendover Dr, Beverly Hills  |  4BD/2½BA 
Bill Taylor  |  818.817.4214

$3,359,000  |  629 Radcliffe Ave, Pacific Palisades  |  3BD/3½BA 
Jody Fine/Monica Antola  |  310.230.3770/310.230.3755

$589,000  |  85 Twining Ln, Simi Valley  |  3BD/2½BA  
Kathleen Finnegan  |  818.601.0056

$6,700,000  |  25081 Lewis and Clark Road, Hidden Hills  |  5BD/7BA 
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

OPEN TUES 11-2
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,500,000  |  2102 Pier Ave, Santa Monica  |  3BD/2BA 
Ian L Brooks  |  310.428.6569

$1,699,000  |  19652 Nashville St, Chatsworth  |  6BD/7BA 
C. Garrett/L. Riha  |  818.929.3897/213.503.8697

$1,650,000  |  5860 Carolus Drive, Hollywood Hills  |  4BD/3BA 
Holly Purcell  |  310.890.4023

$545,000  |  540 Kelton Ave #405, Westwood  |  2BD/2½BA 
Kathy Douglas  |  310.820.9320

$2,650,000  |  9390 Lloydcrest Drive, Beverly Hills  |  3BD/4BA 
St. James + Canter  |  310.291.1029

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

$4,675,000  |  700 Romero Canyon Rd, Montecito  |  4BD/5½BA 
Nancy Kogevinas  |  805.450.6233

$1,888,000  |  878 Rome Dr, Mount Washington  |  5BD/3½BA
Moore/Mancinelli  |  323.671.1200
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 001047001 

2013 TRADITIONAL

RICKCHIMIENTI
310.985.3420
rickc@bhhscal.com
www.4842Morella.com

•  Newly Built Late 2013

• Huge, Rare Corner Lot

• 4 Bedrooms + 4 Baths

• All Bedrooms are Suites

• Formal Entry

• Large Living Room

• Center Island Kitchen  

• Top-of-Line-Appliances

• Large, Open Family Room

• High Ceilings Throughout

• Room for Pool/Spa/GH      

• Colfax Elementary School

4842 North Morella Ave  |  Valley Village Offered at $1,649,000

OPEN TUESDAY, 8/9, 11-2

OPEN FRIDAY, 8/12, 11-2



PAGE 47

9390 LLOYDCREST DR | BEVERLY HILLS JUST REDUCED TO $2,650,000

This “Crest Streets” 3BD/4BA mid-century Architectural home is gated and private. A “zen-like” multi-level retreat featuring  
a swimming pool and deck area with jet-liner views!

OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY AUGUST 9 | 11 AM – 2 PM

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

www.9390Lloydcrest.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 00949711 / 01810156
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Mediterranean Villa in Hollywood

A classic 1924 Mediterranean Villa nestled amongst the hills in the heart of 

Hollywood. A gated, 2-story entry sets the stage for a house that oozes 

character and charm. Features include a large living room, gourmet kitchen, 

3 bedrooms, 3 baths, separate bonus room, and views of canyon vistas and 

city lights beyond. This house occupies a special place in the period architecture 

of Hollywood and is a unique, one-of-a-kind, romantic home.

Jan Eric Horn, 

Executive Director, 

Architectural 

Division, 

Pacific Sotheby’s 

Int’l Realty

JANHORN.COM

JAN ERIC HORN
jan@janhorn.com

310.710.3636
CalBRE# 00620334

Specializing in the Sale of Architectural Houses

 2144 ROCKLEDGE ROAD             2144ROCKLEDGE.COM                OFFERED AT $1,395,000

 

O
PEN TUESDAY

8/9/16

11:00am
 - 2:00pm
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Rare One-Story Hacienda Duplex
Karen Hartman, Designer

Acclaimed designer Karen Hartman has taken a 1920’s period Spanish and designed an 

amazing villa consisting of 2 separate units. Each unit features 2 bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, 

exquisite kitchen, formal dining room, private deck, and shared backyard. Both units feature 

wood flooring, custom window work, living room with FP, and hand-hewn beams. A separate 

large studio/office/music room is also included. This is a rare one-story-trophy property oozing 
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